AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG
2. AMEN	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/17/2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC NRC-42-07-036 T711 NSR-10-500	i	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUE	D BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	han Item 6) CO	DDE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TION NO.
ISL	ORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC	•	学等	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
111	40 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR	
ROC	KVILLE MD 20852			NRC-42-07-036 0071	·
CODE	107928806	FACILITY CODE		X 09-21-2009	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	TATIONS	
(a) By offer: KNO\ RESU by tel and d	s must acknowledge receipt of this amendment procompleting Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendments includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you des	ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a	eceipt of this amendment on eac ont numbers. FAILURE OF YOU OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE S dy submitted, such change may and is received prior to the opening	th copy of the R AC- PECIFIED MAY be made
12. ACC	DOMING AND ALL INCLINATION DATA (Illiequied)	ligate \$164,000.00			
		IES ONLY TO MODIFICA		•	
(X) A	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I			
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).				
C	:. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
Х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilaterally, Incremental Funding				
E. IM	PORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
The p	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Unurpose of this modification is to otal obligations from \$180,000.00		funding in the amoun	nt of \$164,000.00 there	
	amount obligated by the Government sents the estimated reimbursable c	· -			,068.00
All o	ther terms and conditions remain t	he same.			
Except a	s provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.	
15A. NA	AE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE Jeffrey R. Mitcl Contracting Off	hell	
15B. CO	NTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY Signature	ot-confracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNED - 3/17/2010
	7540-01-152-8070		1111111		RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) H by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243
PREV	PINTE - ADMINI	MSI REVIEW (DAPLETE	/ Prescribed	by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT